
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group S15-201

Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analog devices for microprocessor systems  Beklemishev V.V.  B-315
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Electrophysical Installations and Technologies  Bashmakov Y.A.  B-314a
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Life Safety  Hayretdinov S.I.  E-214
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Elect Electrophysical facilities for Nanoscience: High-Intensity Beams

 Shikanov A.E., Bashmakov Y.A., Polozov S.M.  B-314a
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Elect Electrophysical Facilities for Nanoscience: Accelerating Structures

 Lalayan M.V., Gusarova M.A.  B-317
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Radio equipment design  Prokopenko A.V.  B-316
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Course project (ultra high frequency electronics and power engineering)

 Lalayan M.V., Gusarova M.A., Prokopenko A.V.  B-315
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Microwave energetics  Prokopenko A.V.  B-315
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Management and Marketing  Silenko A.N.  A-100
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Scientific Research Work  Karimov A.R., Dmitriev M.S., Gusarova M.A.,

Polozov S.M., Shikanov A.E., Prokopenko A.V., Lalayan M.V., Kulevoy T.V.  dep.14
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Analog devices for microprocessor systems  Beklemishev V.V.  B-315
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radio equipment design  Prokopenko A.V.  B-316
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Microwave energetics  Prokopenko A.V.  B-315
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electrophysical Installations and Technologies  Bashmakov Y.A.  B-315
Tue, 28 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Electrophysical facilities for Nanoscience: High-Intensity Beams

 Shikanov A.E., Polozov S.M., Bashmakov Y.A.  B-315
Tue, 28 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Electrophysical Facilities for Nanoscience: Accelerating Structures

 Lalayan M.V., Gusarova M.A.  B-317


